Dressage Only

Novice

Beginner
Novice A

Beginner
Novice B

Adv Elem/Intro
Sr

Adv Elem/Intro
Jr

Noouu b~ bDdWNERE R R

10
11
12
13
14
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Rider
Kathleen DeMarie
Kathleen DeMarie
Charlotte Holt
Lisa Barry
AnnMarie Bowen
AnnMarie Bowen
Emma Brown
Emma Brown
Sheryl Miller
Sheryl Miller
Sasha Said

Sarah Chmiel
Andrew Beal

Abby Gauthier
Larissa Bifano

Ana Skeie
Madeline Hatt

Lily Ramsay Novice
Lily Ramsay BN

Erin Renfroe
Claudia Caliandro
Anna Westberg
Caroline Teich (HC)
Jeff Livingstone
Jackie Hills-Michaud
Erin Palumbo

Abby Cash

Erin Renfroe

Kate Cameron
Casey Landry
Kimberly Hayes
Morgan LaRosa
Jocelyn Carielli
Charlene Paolini
Kali Burnham

Cathy Beaumont
Gabrielle Marks
Katie Walsh
Sonia Greene

Ellen Cheeseman-Meyer

Alyssa Gibson

Reiana Curley
Lucy Eddinger
Madison Falana
Faith Langley
Patrick Munise
Janette Douglass
Chloe Zadravec
Megan Cavanaugh

Horse
EIf
EIf
Kilrainey Glider
Farrah
Aldo
Aldo
Big Mahogony "Mojo'
Big Mahogony "Mojo'
Caifornia Girl
Caifornia Girl
| DunNo

Hamish

Capstone's MJ Tasmania

Sir Winsome
Skye

Covert Affairs
Patrona
Double Take
Double Take

Lil Debbie

FGF Southern Patriot
Falco

Dansil

Junebug

Arwen

Indy's Gold

Roadhouse aka Charlie

Dauntless

Rikki

Wingardium Leviosa
Felix

Vegas Showgirl

Let It Brie

Cedrick

Fettuccine Alfredo

Proud Way
Pedro
Redbull
Callie

Twist of Fate
Reinforce

King's Guard
Athena

Mr. Cody

Folk Lure
Greenspan Speaks
Made You Look
Noah

Let It Go

Place

Dressage After

57.5
58.3
65.9
60.3
59.7
60.3
63.1
63.8
66.1
66.5
61.9

35.9
22.8
37.8
36.4
47.1
31.9
36.1
34.4

394
37.7
374
33.2
335
38.5
32.7
34.7
33.2

29.1
29.1
35.9
25.3
374
35
40.0

54.7
45
47.3
46.3
45
50.7

38.3
343
34.3
26.3
313
31.7
32.3
347
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Orchard Hill 2023 Warmup Event May 28

Score
After

61.9

35.9
22.8
45.8

51.1
31.9
44.1

394
37.7

38.5
32.7

29.1
29.1
35.9
253
37.4
35.0

66.7
49.0

46.3
45.0
50.7

38.3

38.3
26.3

31.7
32.3
38.7

Place
After
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Score
After

55.9
22.8
45.8

711

31.9
44.1

394
37.7

38.5
32.7

33.2

29.1
29.1
35.9
45.3
37.4
35.0

66.7

46.3

50.7

58.3

38.3

26.3

323
38.7

Final
Place
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Elementary Sr

Elementary Jr

Pre-
Elementary A

Pre-
Elementary B

Dressage Only

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
88
89
90
91
91

Rider

Gwen Braglia
Michele Russell
Lauren LeClaire
Lauren Croce
Megan Kures
Cynthia Mallett
Cally M Hencey
Lillianna Snell

Molly Grant

Zoe Correia
Serafina Park
Freya Millington
Sydney Lufkin
Ayva Eagan
Claire Fitzgibbons
Ellie Brando
Katrina Popielski
Liza Cameron
Maisy Day

Hannah Malinowski

Keira Fitch

Merrie Frances Truslow

Alida Smith
Riley Fitch
Kayla Hanson

Zane McGrath-Silva

Tim Petersen
Lillian Stott
Harper Davenport
Amyah Eagan
Nicole Delanoy

Callie Dufrene
Koralyn Thetonia
Emma Santucci
Olivia Hatt

Gina Duval
Elizabeth Marsh
Grace Bowen
Katherine Bublik
Amy Rohne
Daniel Bergin

Victoria Hatt
Kylah Thetonia
Emaline Dawson
Emaline Dawson
Lyla Bullock
Matilda Pratt
Susan Gillham
Susan Gillham

Horse

Torrey

American Made
Grey Street
Tiggers Gold
Magnum Forty
Diamond

Perkins Cove
Perfectly Splendid

Pleased as Punch
Rebel At Heart
Cogsworth
Something special
Raven

Gotta Getta Goodbar

Ruby Tuesday

Peaddar Knows The Way
Satchmo’s Crossing

Diva

Mr Goodbar
Fred Astaire
Kiss This

Sunny

Neptune

| don’t know

The HeartBreaker

Perfectly Splendid

Beatrice

Gorgeous Oronoco
Oliver Twist

Mac n cheese

Marshals Clue Dillon

Beatrice

Oliver Twist
Bird is the Word
Desert Raven
The Iron Horse
Milo

Mustang Magic
Heart Of Gold
Limited Edition
Archer

Paisley Grace
Mac ‘n’ Cheese
Bird is the Word
Bird is the Word
The Heartbreaker
Belle of the ball
Mirage

Mirage

Place
Dressage After

39.7 3

R

39 2
50 6
54 7
45 4
37 1
47 5
30.7 4
35 9
42.0 12
37.0 11
46.7 13

34.3 7
313 5
27.7 1
32.0 6
34.7 8
30.3 3
27.7 1
36.3 10

30.9
36.3
41.3
35.3
36.3
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43.4
36.9
34.1
344
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46.9
35.6
35.3
41.3
36.6
33.8
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40
30.9 1
33.4

N

63.1
62.5
60.3
57.2
60.6
62.2
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Orchard Hill 2023 Warmup Event May 28

Score
After

43.7

39.0
50.0
54.0
49.0
37.0
51.0

30.7
35.0
50.0
37.0
46.7
34.3
313
27.7
32.0
38.7
34.3
27.7
36.3

30.9
40.3
41.3

36.3

43.4
44.9
38.1
34.4

46.9

35.3
45.3
40.6
33.8

40.0
34.9
334

Place
After
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Score
After

43.7

39.0
50.0
54.0
109.0
37.0
71.0

30.7
35.0
90.0
97.0
66.7
94.3
513
27.7
32.0
58.7
343
27.7
96.3

30.9
60.3
41.3

36.3

434
44.9
38.1
34.4

46.9

35.3
45.3
40.6
33.8

40.0
54.9
334

Final
Place
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